
Izzy Howard Westside Dance Project, CA

Charlotte Pham DanceLova Dance Academy, CA

Soleil Lynch Danceology, CA

Ali Mazda Shirazi The Collective PHX, AZ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Fiona Chen N10 Dance Studios, CA

Kynzli Reece K2 Studios, CA

Mila Hiatt The Collective PHX, AZ

Yvanna Mejia The Collective PHX, AZ

Grace Vincent Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Katelyn Kwan DanceLova Dance Academy, CA

Mariah Bowie Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Savannah Orr Variant Movement, CA

Gabby Suarez-Ocampo Burbank Dance Academy, CA

Amara Kircher The Collective PHX, AZ

Kennedy Chin N10 Dance Studios, CA

Bradley Kawa The Collective PHX, AZ

Isla Jannard Variant Movement, CA

Alibelle Wilhelm Fusion Studios, CA

Avery Stomberg The Collective PHX, AZ

Liam Suarez-Ocampo Burbank Dance Academy, CA

Nurhan Shirazi The Collective PHX, AZ

Kenley Opaska The Collective PHX, AZ

Abby Benham The Collective PHX, AZ

Makenzie Plouffe L.A. Dance, AZ

Madelyn Romanoski Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Mini Runners-Up



Roxie Onellion The Base Dance Center, NV

Talia Mempin Elements Dance Space, CA

Houston Rodriguez San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Madison Lee Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Ashlin Mccormick The Collective PHX, AZ

Keira Harrigan DC Dance of Los Angeles, CA

Juliana Kang N10 Dance Studios, CA

Ella-Nani Knight Danceology, CA

Finley Crisostomo The Collective PHX, AZ

Sofia Verdugo The Collective PHX, AZ

Breckyn Kawa The Collective PHX, AZ

Cailey Mcrae DXX Studios, AZ

Annie Hu N10 Dance Studios, CA

Sofie Park 8 Count Dance Academy, CA

Brooke Kim Fusion Studios, CA

Phoebe Weibel Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Mia Angeline The Collective PHX, AZ

Sophia Tooles Studio 1 Dance Academy, CA

Dominic Pasquini RAVE Dance Complex, CA

Ava Thompson The Collective PHX, AZ

Myla Winnick Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Summer Duong San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Kaybriella Steele Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Olivia Wong Elements Dance Space, CA

Junior Runners-Up



Aly Bea The Collective PHX, AZ

Karis Han N10 Dance Studios, CA

Nova Green Groove at Creation Station Studio City, CA

Aleksi Barranco Fusion Studios, CA

Aubrey Thomas The Academy At Brea Space, CA



Alivya Alfonso The Collective PHX, AZ

Ashlyn Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Fiona Wu Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Trey Diaz Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Amariah Gooden The Collective PHX, AZ

Lexi Zhu Bay Area Dance School, CA

Aiyumi Allah Studio 1 Dance Academy, CA

Allison Shin The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Braeden Rice Thrive Dance Center, CA

Lily Qin Golden State Ballet Academy, CA

Meranda Lin Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Karina Yamada Westside Dance Project, CA

Sloane Adams N10 Dance Studios, CA

Jayden Small Elite Dance Center, CA

Kaitlyn Sutliff Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Naomi Shalev Carousel Dance Studio, CA

Olivia Marquez Westside Dance Project, CA

Breanna Bieler Artist Entrance Dance Company, CA

Karson Koller The Collective PHX, AZ

Adler Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Alyvia Chang The Collective PHX, AZ

Aubrey Maynes Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Taryn Smith Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Victoria Russo A3 District, BC

Adalyn Maynes Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Teen Runners-Up



Kaitlyn Glennon Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Avelyn Alcott Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Kiran Cherukuri Master Ballet Academy, AZ

Lindsay Freund Carousel Dance Studio, CA

Addie Mccormick The Collective PHX, AZ

Kennedy Boyd The Collective PHX, AZ

Jade Rosario RAVE Dance Complex, CA

Elise Kim N10 Dance Studios, CA

Zachary Paczkowski Thrive Dance Center, CA

Colton Greenwaldt Thrive Dance Center, CA

Elle Sanders Westside Dance Project, CA



Izzy Howard Westside Dance Project, CA

Malcolm Takumi CAP The Company, CA

Emma Marcellana Bay Area Dance School, CA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Addison Leitch Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet, CA

Merce Meynardie Orange County School of the Arts, CA

Mason Kolontay Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Sarah Jolly North Calgary Dance Centre, AB

Zora Griffin Todd Club Dance Studio, AZ

Nadia Gruhlke Los Angeles Ballet Academy, CA

Rasha Willes-Samaha Carousel Dance Studio, CA

Ellen Wang Xingjian Dance Studio, CA

Addy Gaffney The Collective PHX, AZ

Ashley Guo CAP The Company, CA

Danielle Wissler Fusion Studios, CA

Caren Lee San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Tiana Luna The Collective PHX, AZ

Joshua Vasquez Elements Dance Space, CA

Lizzie Teeter Carousel Dance Studio, CA

Hayden Ports Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Lily Poon Degas Dance Studio, CA

Ava Ashley Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Lauren Lee Westside Dance Project, CA

Cleo Fraser The Floor Dance Academy, CA

Kaitlyn Ortega Mather Dance Company, CA

Senior Runners-Up



Adler Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Olivia Marquez Westside Dance Project, CA

Lily Qin Golden State Ballet Academy, CA

Victoria Russo A3 District, BC

Nadia Gruhlke Los Angeles Ballet Academy, CA

Ellen Wang Xingjian Dance Studio, CA

Merce Meynardie Orange County School of the Arts, CA

Keira Harrigan DC Dance of Los Angeles, CA

Ella-Nani Knight Danceology, CA

Sofia Verdugo The Collective PHX, AZ

Brooke Kim Fusion Studios, CA

Fiona Chen N10 Dance Studios, CA

Gabby Suarez-Ocampo Burbank Dance Academy, CA

Ballet Scholarships

Outstanding Supporter

Making A Difference Scholarship

Jeff Harris

The Collective PHX, AZ

L.A. Dance, AZ



Phoebe Weibel Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Aubrey Thomas The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Myla Winnick Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Karis Han N10 Dance Studios, CA

Finley Crisostomo The Collective PHX, AZ

Kynzli Reece K2 Studios, CA

Isla Jannard Variant Movement, CA

Abby Benham The Collective PHX, AZ

Mila Hiatt The Collective PHX, AZ

Kassidy Bakof Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Joshua Vasquez Elements Dance Space, CA

Liam Suarez-Ocampo Burbank Dance Academy, CA

Yvanna Mejia The Collective PHX, AZ

Mariah Bowie Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Mikayla Estrelle L.A. Dance, AZ

Zachary Paczkowski Thrive Dance Center, CA

Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Allison Shin The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Tap Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Jessa Gorden In The Spotlight, CA

Kennedy Chin N10 Dance Studios, CA

Nurhan Shirazi The Collective PHX, AZ

Alina Maldonado RAVE Dance Complex, CA

Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

Natalie Lashkari Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Meliah Jackson The Collective PHX, AZ

Melinna Vasquez RAVE Dance Complex, CA

Sophie Lem 8 Count Dance Academy, CA

Zoie Laird The Collective PHX, AZ

Amai Troutman Fusion Studios, CA

Miranda Finton Gotta Dance Academy, CA

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Kolsen Steele Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Serenity Lindemann SōL Studios, CA

Ava Carrillo San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Lily Hill The Collective PHX, AZ

Coral Michel Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Noah Rosario RAVE Dance Complex, CA

Izzy Howard Westside Dance Project, CA

Emma Marcellana Bay Area Dance School, CA

Merce Meynardie Orange County School of the Arts, CA

Malcolm Takumi CAP The Company, CA

Tegan Chou Westside Dance Project, CA

Ellen Wang Xingjian Dance Studio, CA

Addison Leitch Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet, CA

Joshua Vasquez Elements Dance Space, CA

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE 
Finley Crisostomo The Collective PHX, AZ

chosen by SUZI
Talia Mempin Elements Dance Space, CA

chosen by JOEY
Zora Griffin Todd Club Dance Studio, AZ

chosen by GRACE
Esme Chou Westside Dance Project, CA

chosen by JASON
Zoe Reece The Academy At Brea Space, CA

chosen by KIM
Ali Mazda Shirazi The Collective PHX, AZ

chosen by BOYBOI
Liam Suarez-Ocampo Burbank Dance Academy, CA

Rising Star Award


